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WORLD RECORD 5.89m BEATTIE Carlee AUS Melbourne, VIC (AUS) 15 APR 2011
PARALYMPIC RECORD 5.71m LEANTSIUK Iryna BLR Athens (GRE) 20 SEP 2004

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Sport
Class

Result
Wind

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1332 RODOMAKINA Nikol RUS 14 FEB 1993 F46 5.63
+0.4

SB
5.63
+0.4

5.60
-0.8

5.50
-0.6

5.62
-0.4

5.40
-1.0

5.63
-0.2

2 1016 BEATTIE Carlee AUS 9 SEP 1982 F46 5.57
-0.3

x
-1.1

x
+1.0

5.34
-0.9

x
+1.2

5.38
-0.8

5.57
-0.3

3 1085 OUYANG Jingling CHN 27 DEC 1987 F46 5.41
-1.1

RR
5.20
-1.9

5.41
-1.1

5.33
-0.9

5.25
-1.3

5.32
-1.3

5.34
-0.8

4 1048 FINDER Sheila BRA 15 AUG 1979 F46 5.07
+2.2

5.03
-0.7

5.07
+2.2

4.99
-0.5

4.92
-0.7

4.79
-1.3

4.87
-0.7

5 1356 GAJARSKA Lenka SVK 6 APR 1985 F46 4.70
-0.6

=SB
4.68
-0.3

4.70
-0.6

x
-1.2

4.49
-1.6

4.67
-1.1

x
-1.3

6 1196 SMARAGDI Styliani GRE 3 AUG 1995 F46 4.68
-0.7

4.55
-0.6

x
-0.4

4.52
0.0

4.68
-0.7

4.57
0.0

4.47
-0.8

Starting order
Initial
Final

 1
1048
1196

 2
1332
1356

 3
1356
1048

 4
1085
1016

 5
1196
1085

 6
1016
1332

Weather conditions
Temperature: 18 °C Humidity: 80 % Conditions: Cloudy
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